Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2008-0044

FRA-2008-0044

FRA-2006-26173

FRA-2006-26173

FRA-2007-28454

FRA-2007-28454

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-26478

FRA-2006-26478

Document Id

FRA-2006-25169-0130

FRA-2006-25169-0131

FRA-2006-25169-0132

FRA-2006-25169-0132.1

FRA-2008-0044-0005

FRA-2008-0044-0005.1

FRA-2006-26173-0004

FRA-2006-26173-0004.1

FRA-2007-28454-0012

FRA-2007-28454-0012.1

FRA-2006-25169-0133

FRA-2006-25169-0134

FRA-2006-25169-0135

FRA-2006-25169-0136

FRA-2006-26478-0002

FRA-2006-26478-0002.1

Title

Daniel Thompson -

Comments

DeSoto Fire Rescue -

Comments

Christopher Tantlinger

- Comments

Christopher Tantlinger

- Comments

Long Island Rail Road

- Petition for
Reconsideration

Long Island Rail Road

- Petition for
Recosideration

Association of

American Railroads-

Comments

Association of

American Railroads -

Comments

Union Pacific Railroad
Company's - Petition
for Reconsideration

Union Pacific Railroad
Company's - Petition
for Reconsideration

Henry Charles

Dawson - Comments

San Bernardino
County Fire
Department -
Comments

Gary Harsh -
Comments

John M. Wallace -
Comments

Canadian Pacific
Transportation
Company - G.L.
Schein - Initial
Scheduling Order

Canadian Pacific
Transportation
Company - G.L.
Schein - Initial

Date
Received

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/08/2008

10/09/2008

10/10/2008

10/10/2008

10/13/2008

10/14/2008

10/14/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2007-0015

FRA-2008-0009

FRA-2008-0118

FRA-2006-25169-0137

FRA-2007-0015-0002

FRA-2008-0009-0026

FRA-2008-0118-0001

*** End of Search Results ***

Scheduling Order

Matthew P. Bernard -
Comments

L. R. Smith -
Petitioner Smith's
Appeal to the FRA
Administrator

Declaration of
Emergency Event

Notice of Closing of
Funding Availability
and Request for
Comments for the
Capital Assistance to
States--Intercity
Passenger Rail
Service Program for
Fiscal Year 2008

10/14/2008

10/14/2008

10/15/2008

10/15/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

RULES

RULES



